Prénom
Paul
Valerie
Christian
Béatrice
Michel
Didier
Joélle
Gérard
Christian
Karen
Géraldine
Valérie
Bernard
Jean-Paul
Espérance
Alban
Claude
Catherine
Elisabeth
Gérard
Michel
Mireille
Laurent
Corinne
Mathieu
Eric
Véronique
Pascale
Philippe

Bruno Stéph.

Gérald
Henri
Marie
Michel
Corinne
Jacques
Michel
Béatrice
Patrick
Bernard
Valerie
Sylvie
Joffrey
Philippe
Christian
Isabelle
Virginie
Laurent
Joélle
Bertrand
Benoit
Ann-Julie
Michel
Magali
Marie-Laure
Céline
Stéphanie
Laurent
Jacques
Marie-Pierre
Bernard
Yves
Gilles
Baptiste

VJA 2013-2014

Nom
ALLEGRE

ALLEGRE / BECHADERGUE

ARNAUD
AUGE
AUGE

AVE

AVE | GAUCHET
BONNAFFOUX
CALECA
CALECA
CANAULT
CARVIN
CHARPENTIER
CHARRY
CHEVALIER
CONCHOU
COSTE
COSTE
CROCE
CROCE
D'ANGIO
D'ANGIO
DARET
DEGRYSE
DEGRYSE
DUBOIS
DUBOIS
DUEZ

DUEZ
DURON
DURON
EBRARD
FERNANDEZ
FOUILLAUD
HARDY
LACROIX
LARMET
LATOUR
LATOUR
LELU
LEMONCINI
LEROY
LEROY
LEVEQUE
LEVEQUE
LOTA-ZUNINO
MITRANO
MITRANO
MOREL
MOREL
NERAUDEAU
PASCAL
PASSE
PASSE / ROUARD
PATANCHON
PAUL
PAUMOND
PECHERE
PEZ

PEZ
PHILIPPE
SCHMUTZ
SMIERZCHALSKI
TRIMAILLE

Code KMS
AP60-3272
AV62-3273
AC61-E575
AB65-3274
AM65-3275
AD49-3277
AJ50-3278
BG57-4746
CC58-9048
CK62-9047

CV69-2057
CB48-3282
CJ46-3283
CE67-3284

CC57-3286

CE73-2059

DM62-3287
DM54-3288

DEG65-3289
DV63-3290
DP68-3291
DP65-3292
DB69-3297
DG36-2416
EH40-3298
FM64-3299

HC66-3302

LB59-3307
LP59-2060
LB47-3309

LP62-3310

LI60-3311

MV75-2062
ML75-9186
MJ63-3313

NB72-4766
PA88-9189
PM59-3315
PM60-3316
PM67-3317

PS73-2967
PL65-3318
PJ41-9614

PB70-3319

SG50-3325
TB89-9188



Vera VAN DEN-BERGHE VV55-3326
Chantal WAUTERS WC61-4753



